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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 5 0.05% 5 0.05% 9622 100.00% 129.01- 130 77 0.80% 1580 16.42% 8119 84.38%
178.01-179 2 0.02% 7 0.07% 9617 99.95% 128.01-129 75 0.78% 1655 17.20% 8042 83.58%
177.01-178 3 0.03% 10 0.10% 9615 99.93% 127.01-128 64 0.67% 1719 17.87% 7967 82.80%
176.01-177 3 0.03% 13 0.14% 9612 99.90% 126.01-127 46 0.48% 1765 18.34% 7903 82.13%
175.01-176 6 0.06% 19 0.20% 9609 99.86% 125.01-126 58 0.60% 1823 18.95% 7857 81.66%
174.01-175 4 0.04% 23 0.24% 9603 99.80% 124.01-125 63 0.65% 1886 19.60% 7799 81.05%
173.01-174 6 0.06% 29 0.30% 9599 99.76% 123.01-124 71 0.74% 1957 20.34% 7736 80.40%
172.01-173 4 0.04% 33 0.34% 9593 99.70% 122.01-123 61 0.63% 2018 20.97% 7665 79.66%
171.01-172 6 0.06% 39 0.41% 9589 99.66% 121.01-122 65 0.68% 2083 21.65% 7604 79.03%
170.01-171 3 0.03% 42 0.44% 9583 99.59% 120.01-121 50 0.52% 2133 2217% 7539 78.35%
169.01-170 9 0.09% 51 0.53% 9580 99.56% 119.01-120 49 051% 2182 22.68% 7489 77.83%
168.01 - 169 8 0.08% 59 0.61% 9571 99.47% 118.01-119 70 0.73% 2252 23.40% 7440 77.32%
167.01- 168 15 0.16% 74 0.77% 9563 99.39% 117.01-118 73 0.76% 2325 24.16% 7370 76.60%
166.01 - 167 10 0.10% 84 0.87% 9548 99.23% 116.01-117 66 0.69% 2391 24.85% 7297 75.84%
165.01 - 166 i 0.11% 95 0.99% 9538 99.13% 115.01-116 73 0.76% 2464 25.61% 7231 75.15%
164.01 - 165 4 0.04% 99 1.03% 9527 99.01% 114.01-115 84 0.87% 2548 26.48% 7158 74.39%
163.01 - 164 17 0.18% 116 1.21% 9523 98.97% 113.01-114 80 0.83% 2628 27.31% 7074 73.52%
162.01- 163 12 0.12% 128 1.33% 9506 98.79%  112.01-113 76 0.79% 2704 28.10% 6994 72.69%
161.01 - 162 13 0.14% 141 1.47% 9494 98.67% 111.01-112 64 0.67% 2768 28.77% 6918 71.90%
160.01 - 161 19 0.20% 160 1.66% 9481 98.53%  110.01 - 111 74 0.77% 2842 29.54% 6854 71.23%
159.01 - 160 24 0.25% 184 1.91% 9462 98.34% 109.01-110 75 0.78% 2917 30.32% 6780 70.46%
158.01 - 159 32 0.33% 216 2.24% 9438 98.09% 108.01-109 74 0.77% 2991 31.09% 6705 69.68%
157.01 - 158 28 0.29% 244 2.54% 9406 97.76% 107.01- 108 77 0.80% 3068 31.89% 6631 68.91%
156.01 - 157 21 0.22% 265 2.75% 9378 97.46% 106.01- 107 96 1.00% 3164 32.88% 6554 68.11%
155.01 - 156 17 0.18% 282 293% 9357 97.25% 105.01- 106 74 0.77% 3238 33.65% 6458 67.12%
154.01- 155 32 0.33% 314 3.26% 9340 97.07% 104.01-105 83 0.86% 3321 34.51% 6384 66.35%
153.01 - 154 34 0.35% 348 3.62% 9308 96.74% 103.01 - 104 81 0.84% 3402 35.36% 6301 65.49%
152.01- 153 26 0.27% 374 3.89% 9274 96.38% 102.01-103 80 0.83% 3482 36.19% 6220 64.64%
151.01 - 152 41 0.43% 415 4.31% 9248 96.11% 101.01-102 85 0.88% 3567 37.07% 6140 63.81%
150.01 - 151 32 0.33% 447 4.65% 9207 95.69% 100.01 - 101 92 0.96% 3659 38.03% 6055 62.93%
149.01 - 150 38 0.39% 485 5.04% 9175 95.35%  99.01-100 83 0.86% 3742 38.89% 5963 61.97%
148.01 - 149 35 0.36% 520 540% 9137 94.96%  98.01-99 93 0.97% 3835 39.86% 5880 61.11%
147.01- 148 27 0.28% 547 5.68% 9102 94.60%  97.01-98 107 1.11% 3942 40.97% 5787 60.14%
146.01 - 147 57 0.59% 604 6.28% 9075 94.32%  96.01-97 96 1.00% 4038 41.97% 5680 59.03%
145.01 - 146 48 0.50% 652 6.78% 9018 93.72%  95.01-96 85 0.88% 4123 42.85% 5584 58.03%
144.01 - 145 52 0.54% 704 7.32% 8970 93.22%  94.01-95 88 091% 4211 43.76% 5499 57.15%
143.01 - 144 51 0.53% 755 7.85% 8918 92.68%  93.01-9%4 90 0.94% 4301 44.70% 5411 56.24%
142.01- 143 45 0.47% 800 8.31% 8867 92.15%  92.01-93 82 0.85% 4383 45.55% 5321 55.30%
141.01-142 49 0.51% 849 8.82% 8822 91.69%  91.01-92 84 0.87% 4467 46.42% 5239 54.45%
140.01 - 141 56 0.58% 905 9.41% 8773 91.18%  90.01-91 85 0.88% 4552 47.31% 5155 53.58%

139.01 - 140 68 0.71% 973 10.11% 8717 90.59%  89.01-90 74 0.77% 4626 48.08% 5070 52.69%
138.01- 139 56 0.58% 1029 10.69% 8649 89.89%  88.01-89 97 1.01% 4723 49.09% 4996 51.92%
137.01-138 45 0.47% 1074 11.16% 8593 89.31%  87.01-88 66 0.69% 4789 49.77% 4899 50.91%
136.01 - 137 56 0.58% 1130 11.74% 8548 88.84%  86.01-87 95 0.99% 4884 50.76% 4833 50.23%
135.01- 136 58 0.60% 1188 12.35% 8492 88.26%  85.01-86 95 0.99% 4979 51.75% 4738 49.24%
134.01-135 60 0.62% 1248 12.97% 8434 87.65%  84.01-85 80 0.83% 5059 52.58% 4643 48.25%
133.01-134 69 0.72% 1317 13.69% 8374 87.03%  83.01-84 88 091% 5147 53.49% 4563 47.42%
132.01-133 50 0.52% 1367 14.21% 8305 86.31%  82.01-83 92 0.96% 5239 54.45% 4475 46.51%
131.01-132 62 0.64% 1429 14.85% 8255 85.79%  81.01-82 77 0.80% 5316 55.25% 4383 45.55%
130.01- 131 74 0.77% 1503 15.62% 8193 85.15%  80.01-81 85 0.88% 5401 56.13% 4306 44.75%
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Py A

79.01 - 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01 - 71
69.01-70
68.01-69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01- 63
61.01-62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01 - 58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01 - 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01-46
44.01 - 45
43.01 - 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01- 36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

FpLf: Y PRSP

A& Btk
88 0.91%
92 0.96%
84 0.87%
101 1.05%
75 0.78%
82 0.85%
82 0.85%
79 0.82%
78 0.81%
85 0.88%
101 1.05%
87 0.90%
73 0.76%
84 0.87%
78 0.81%
93 0.97%
83 0.86%
90 0.94%
88 0.91%
88 0.91%
88 0.91%
95 0.99%
83 0.86%
79 0.82%
94 0.98%
92 0.96%
90 0.94%
91 0.95%
62 0.64%
7 0.74%
89 0.92%
73 0.76%
78 0.81%
66 0.69%
66 0.69%
58 0.60%
54 0.56%
56 0.58%
47 0.49%
64 0.67%
49 0.51%
40 0.42%
36 0.37%
39 041%
3  0.36%
24 0.25%
23 0.24%
16 017%
29 0.30%
14 0.15%

RETEIRS BE
AN Btk
5489  57.05%
5581 58.00%
5665  58.88%
5766  59.93%
5841 60.70%
5923  61.56%
6005 = 62.41%
6084  63.23%
6162  64.04%
6247  64.92%
6348  65.97%
6435  66.88%
6508  67.64%
6592  68.51%
6670  69.32%
6763  70.29%
6846  71.15%
6936  72.08%
7024  73.00%
7112 73.91%
7200  74.83%
7295 75.82%
7378 76.68%
7457  77.50%
7551 78.48%
7643 79.43%
7733 80.37%
7824  81.31%
7886  81.96%
7957  82.70%
8046  83.62%
8119 | 84.38%
8197  85.19%
8263  85.88%
8329  86.56%
8387  87.16%
8441 87.73%
8497  88.31%
8544  88.80%
8608  89.46%
8657  89.97%
8697  90.39%
8733  90.76%
8772 91.17%
8807  91.53%
8831 91.78%
8854  92.02%
8870  92.18%
8899  92.49%
8913  92.63%

RS EI= 57 BE
AN# B4t
4221 43.87%
4133 42.95%
4041 42.00%
3957 | 41.12%
3856 = 40.07%
3781 39.30%
3699 38.44%
3617 37.59%
3538 36.77%
3460 35.96%
3375 35.08%
3274 34.03%
3187 33.12%
3114 32.36%
3030 31.49%
2952 30.68%
2859  29.71%
2776 28.85%
2686 = 27.92%
2508  27.00%
2510  26.09%
2422 | 2517%
2327 | 24.18%
2244  23.32%
2165  22.50%
2071 21.52%
1979  20.57%
1889 19.63%
1798 18.69%
1736 18.04%
1665 17.30%
1576 16.38%
1503 15.62%
1425 14.81%
1359 14.12%
1293 13.44%
1235 12.84%
1181 12.27%
1125 11.69%
1078 11.20%
1014 10.54%
965 10.03%
925 9.61%
889 9.24%
850 8.83%
815 8.47%
791 8.22%
768 7.98%
752 7.82%
723 7.51%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01- 20
18.01- 19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01- 16
14.01-15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11

9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00- 1
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18
14
15
15
13
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548

0.19%
0.15%
0.16%
0.16%
0.14%
0.07%
0.05%
0.09%
0.04%
0.04%
0.05%
0.04%
0.06%
0.09%
0.06%
0.04%
0.01%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
5.70%

REIENRS RE
UN G-V
8931  92.82%
8945  92.96%
8960  93.12%
8975  93.28%
8988  93.41%
8995  93.48%
9000  93.54%
9009  93.63%
9013 93.67%
9017  93.71%
9022  93.76%
9026  93.81%
9032  93.87%
9041  93.96%
9047  94.02%
9051  94.07%
9052  94.08%
9057  94.13%
9059  94.15%
9063  94.19%
9067  94.23%
9067  94.23%
9070  94.26%
9070  94.26%
9072 94.28%
9072  94.28%
9073  94.29%
9074  94.30%
9074  94.30%
9622 100.00%

&S B =5y B

AN# Hoth

709 7.37%
691 7.18%
677 7.04%
662 6.88%
647 6.72%
634 6.59%
627 6.52%
622 6.46%
613 6.37%
609 6.33%
605 6.29%
600 6.24%
596 6.19%
590 6.13%
581 6.04%
575 5.98%
571 5.93%
570 5.92%
565 5.87%
563 5.85%
559 5.81%
555 5.77%
555 5.77%
552 5.74%
552 5.74%
550 5.72%
550 5.72%
549 5.71%
548 5.70%
548 5.70%



